T I/NIC IIII	Ich description	Date & Time Completed	Do	ie by
Date In: 19 1~ 18 - 18:47		Date to this armpleton		
Ref No Na 140 180 2643/24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: Skynoba	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 17/18-11:17	i-Motor Claim Form	M-1102474-001	12/1/18	19:28.
OD / FP Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	rs, TP 4hrs)		
on the state of th	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report			
Tr madrer.	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: ((Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: FL	INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	7.5
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	51,000 ()/\$2,000 ()			
General Remarks:-			123 () ()	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's i		AND THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins				
		owing Co: ()
5.02.00			rya-tarasar	www.
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616	A STATE OF THE SAME SAME AND A STATE OF THE SAME AND A	Date & Time Completed	Don	t by
	/ Courtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	- \$3000] ()			
Injury:				
			17.22	
Injury :			TEACHE CONTRACT	
			Bank later 11	
		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Think Indiana. 18	V
			112 Sec. 5.11	
	4		Property and the second	
Date/Time Actions	1		Anii (S)	Amic(5)
Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pre	paration Checkhist		
Pate/Time Actions	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30);	Ant (S)	(S)
Actions Algora Laimant's Particulars:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F	Daration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8	Am((S) fit Bill 0) /545	(S)
Pate/Time Actions MAISOSA Luimant's Particulars:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti	Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 brough Survey	Ant (S) fit Bill	(S)
Date/Time Actions AAI80822 2: Lumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as	Daration Checklist, Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 enough Survey enough Survey enough Survey (Resurvey) enough Survey (Resurvey)	Ant (\$) fit Bill 0) /\$45 \$120 \$30)	(S)
Date/Time Actions MAISOSCA T. Laimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec	Daration Checklist, Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 erough Survey erough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 erough	Anit (S) fit Bill 0) /545 5120 \$30	Am.(\$)
Date/Time Actions AAI80822 2: Lumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as	Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 tion SMRT Survey	Anit (\$) fit Bill 0) /\$45 5120 \$30) \$75	(S)
Pate/Time Actions MAISOSTATION Laimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: maged Portion:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio	Daration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 erough Survey (Resurvey) goinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 eton examples of the survey ex	Ant (\$) fit Bill 0) /\$45 \$120 \$30) \$75 \$160	Ami (S)
MAISOSAA. Raimant's Particulars:: river/Owner: entact No: emaged Portion:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co	Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 erough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 erough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 erough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 erough Survey)	Anit (\$) fit Bill 0) /\$45 \$120 \$30) \$75 \$160	Amr (5)
	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair	Daration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 enough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 enough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 enough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 enough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 enough Survey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 enough Survey) Rejust Included the	Anit (S) The Bill 0) /S45 S120 S30) \$75 S160 \$55 S10 S25	Amr (5)
Date/Time Actions MAISOSCA T. Laimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): iditors! Comments:-	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 erough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 erough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 erough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 erough Survey)	Anit (\$) fit Bill 0) /\$45 \$120 \$30) \$75 \$160	Amr (5)
MAISOSUA Rumant's Particulars :: Priver/Owner: Contact No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 ee \$40 enough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 etc) SMRT Survey (Sund Survey) Relation (Survey) Relation (Resurvey) Resurvey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 etc) Resurvey (Resurvey) Resurvey (R	Anit (\$) fit Bill 0) /\$45 \$120 \$30) \$75 \$160 \$5 510 \$25 \$35	Ami (S)

F - pri at 1,30

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

BARBARA MARKAN M	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/12/2018 18:27
Date Of Accident	17/12/2018 11:10
Exact Location Of Accident	AMK AVE 5 TWDS YIO CHU KANG RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKT2206A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHIA SIAN YEAK
Passport No/FIN	G7061444N
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81131684
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81131684
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	WISH 1.8 A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5078759248-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHIA SIAN YEAK
Passport No/FIN	G7061444N
Date Of Birth	06/08/1981
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	14/04/2009
Driving Experience	9 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81131684
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-81131684

NOEMAIL

Address 53 UBI AVENUE 1

#01-33 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK

Postcode 408934

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? N

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FW4590U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

CHIA SIAN YEAK

NECK

SKT2206A

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMISTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
I was travelling along the first lane of Ang Mo kis Avenue 5 towards the chu Kong Read While travelling,
vehicle B suddenly into my lane in front of me. Upon witnessing this, I immediately tried to brake but did
not star in time, here colliding with vehicle B. I
wish to state that the right portion of my vehicle is domaged as well due to me trying to avoid colliding
with vehicle B.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

SECTION DESCRIPTION OF STREET	ACCIDENT DETAILS	是可能用的特殊的。但是是他们的
Date of accident	8001011	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	11 10	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 +	awards Yio chu kang

(B) 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Vehicle registration number	SKT2206A
Vehicle make and model	Toyota wish
Type of vehicle	Saloon D MPV C CRV D Van D Lorry D Bus D Motorcycle D Others:
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle D
Purpose of using at sald time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes D Now if no, please select: Third part claim & Reporting only D

	INSURANCE INF	ORMATION	2000年100年
Insurance company	NTUC		
Policy number	507875924	8-03	
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft o	TP only 🗆

WAS CHOCKED TO THE	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	Male	Female
Name	Chia Sian Year	IVIale 2	Temale L
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	G7061444N		
Contact	8113 1684		1 11 - 1 23
Address	53 Ubi Avenue I Paya Ubi Ing Singapore 408934	sustrial Par	¥ #01-3-

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE 11 (SKIP TO D.O.B)			
Name		nale 🗆		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number				
Contact				
Address		77.		
Email address				
Date of birth	06/08/1981			
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor			
Driving date pass	14/04/2009			

	Man	North	F THE ACCIDENT	
as driver an employee of	i∉ no rela	ationship of the	driver and insured:	Owner
è insured's company?	Yes	No		
ccident captured by camera?	Clear		Others:	
eather condition	Dry	Wet 🗆		
oad surface	1			(Inclusive of drive
o of passenger			M 15 21	
MANAGER AND THE PARTY AND THE	SELECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	PASSENGER	HEATEN STATE OF	第一个人的
ame	Male D	Female 🗆		
ender	Music	Temeso =		
	of whiteholds	PASSENGER	26 25 2 2 2	THE RESERVE AND SERVE
APPENDED TO SERVICE OF THE SERVICE O	STATE OF STREET	FASSERGE	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
lame	Male D	Female D		
Bender	(Via)E LI	Territor D	18 01	
Manager of the second s	4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	PASSENGE	R 3 MEDICES NO. COUNTY	the production of the latest o
lame	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
Sender	Male	T CITICIO E		
	STATISTICS!	PASSENGE	R 4 - State of the state of	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
PARAMETER AND	Service Control	PASSENGE		
Name	20-1- =	Female 🗆		
Gender	Male 🗆	remaic u		
The second second second second second	THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	PASSENGE	R S (Albert 1989)	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY AND
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	SEE	BASSISKISIS		
Name	Male 🗆	Female D		
Gender	Male I	i citiale a		The second second
	SATISFA CARROLL	PASSENGE	P. G	TERSONAL TRANSPORT
		PASSENGE		
Name	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
Gender	Iviale L	remaic L		
	Section & Secret	OTHER INFOR	MATION	THE PARTY OF THE P
业企业的企业的企业的企业	Ves		William	CONTROL BASE
Was anybody injured?	Yes	No 🗆		
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	140 🗆		
AND	No. of Chicago	ETAILS OF POLI	CE ACTION	A PRINT PURPLE OF SOME
TO A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Yes□	No If	yes, please state wh	nich police station.
Reported to police?	Tes 🗆	140	,	
Police station name				
	and a reference	WITNES	C 1 LANGUE CARROLLE	and Sign of the Contraction
ALTON BY THE PLANT OF THE PARTY.		WITNES		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Name				
		1.5	THE STATE OF THE S	

The state of the state of the state of	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	FW4590U
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fln / Passport number	
Contact	
Sellend	
THE PARTY OF THE P	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
多种位于 的支持的国际的国际的	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
South the state of	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
THE PROPERTY OF STREET	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
M. Hisla registration number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

INJURED PERSON 1	图影
Chia Sian Yeak	_
Yes D No.	
INJURED PERSON 2	2000
Vos D. No D.	11
res d No d	
ONLINED DEDCOM 2	EV.
INJURED PERSON 3	
	T
	- 0
Yes D No D	
	DENNI
INJURED PERSON 4	HEA
	-
	-
Yes No No	
Yes No	
	THE REAL PROPERTY.
INJURED PERSON 5	1
Yes 🗆 No 🗈	
Yes 🗆 No 🗅	
INJURED PERSON 6	
	- 55500
Vos II. No II.	
Yes No	
	Yes No



S PASS

Employment of Foreign Manpower Act (Chapter 91A) Republic of Singapore

Employer ABSOLDOK INTERIOR DESIGN PTE, LTD.

Sector: CONSTRUCTION



CHIA SIAN YEAK

CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

S Pass No. 4 00698554

09-01-2017 09-03-2017 Date of Expiry 06-12-2019

L7718880

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE



Licence Number G 7061444N

CHIA SIAN YEAK

Birth Date 06 Aug 1981 Issue Date 10 Apr 2014 Valid Till 13 Apr 2019



VISIT PASS

Immigration Regulations

CHIA SIAN YEAK



Date of Birth San

MALAYSIAN

08-08-1981 M

Date of lasur Date of Expiry

07061444N 09-03-2017 06-12-2019

YOU ARE TO SURRENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CANCELLED OR WAS EXPURED, OR WHEN A NEW CARD IS INSUED TO YOU.



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc 14 Apr 2009 Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 14 Apr 2009 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A



	Certifica	te of Insurance	
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PART MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PART ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (I MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PART	Y RISKS AND COMPENSATI MALAYSIA)	ON) RULES, 1960	
Certificate Number: 507875924	48-02	Cover : Third Party,	Fire & Theft
1. Index mark and Registration	Number of Vehicle	: SKT2206A	
Chassis Number	the second section of the second second	: ZNE100294134	
Name of Policyholder		: CHIA SIAN YEAK	
Effective Date of Insurance		: 27 Mar 2018	
Expiry Date of Insurance		: 26 Mar 2019	
Persons or Classes of Person	ns entitled to drivett	. 20 19161 2015	
(a) The Policyholder.			
(b) Any other person who is	is cirlving on the Policyholde	er's order or with his/her p	ermission.
the Motor Vehicle or ha		not disqualified by order of	g or other laws or regulations to drive of a Court of Law or by reason of any
6. Limitations as to Use#			
	and pleasure purposes and	in connection with the Po	licyholder's business or profession.
This Policy does not cover			
(a) Use for hire or reward.			희
(b) Use for racing, pace-ma(c) Use for the carriage of g			do as business
(d) Use for any purpose in o			ue of business,
[[1] 시발 기계 기계 전략하는 경우를 보았다. [[1] 기계			ty Risks and Compensation)
			are not to be included under these
headings.			
EXCESS (SECTION 1)		: N/A	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)		: N/A	
ADDITIONAL EXCESS		: N/A	
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS		: N/A	
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED	WORKSHOP	: NO	
INSURE WITH COE		: YES	
NCD PROTECTION		: YES (FREE)	
PRIMARY DRIVER		: CHIA SIAN YEAK	
NAMED DRIVER (1)		: N/A	
NAMED DRIVER (2)		: N/A	
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY		: N/A	
SUM INSURED		: MARKET VALUE OF INSU	RED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS
Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Co	ompensation) Act (Chapter S-DIRECT MARKETING (COCK	189) and Part IV of the Ro	ance with the provisions of the Motor and Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
	mf.	For NTUC INCOME II	NSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
Countersigned By:	Authorised Officer		Chief Executive



Policy No.	5078759248-02	Policyholder Name	CHIA SIA	V YEAK	Policyholder NRIC	G7061444N		
Certificate No.		Harrie			MAIC			
Address	26 BOON LAY WAY #01-76 TRADEHUB 21 SINGAPORE 609970							
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N		
Policy issue Date	12/03/2018	Effective Date			Expiry Date	y Date 26/03/2019 23:59		
Excess Type		All Claims Excess						
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess	0		Windscreen Excess	0		
Additional Excess		OS Premium	0					
Outside Singapore OD Excess	0	Outside Singapore TP Excess	0			Young	/Inexperience Driver Excess	
Agent	TELESALES-DIRECT MARKETING	Agent Tel.			GST Flag	Υ		
Co- Insurance Flag	No							
Open Policy Info								
Certificate Info								
Policy	holder Mailing Address							
Address 1	26 BOON LAY WAY	Addre	ss 2	#01-76 TRADEHU	B 21	Address 3	SINGAPORE 609970	
		Addre	ss Type	Singapore address		Post Code	609970	
\ddress 4			ed Policy	5078759248-02				
	#01-76	Numb						
Unit No.	#01-76 ed Object: SKT2206A							
Address 4 Unit No. Insure Endor	ed Object: SKT2206A							

laim Handling					
ccident HT/1024174					
only fee	5076759246-02	Vehicle No.	3KT2206A	GST Registration No.	
ertificate No.					
olicyholder Name	CHIA SIAN YEAK			Policyholder NRIC	G7061444N
roduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire & Theft.	Loading	0
entact No.(Mobile)	01131604	Contact No. (Office)	a	Contact No. (Home)	0
mail Address		Special Remark		eCode	BCY:
K.	® No ○ Yes	TCA:	® No ○ Yes	eCode Reason	30-346
D Protection	Vec	NCD Entitlement(%)	50	Private Hire.	No
Accident Details					
port Date	17/12/2018 19:26	Accident Report Within 24 hrs.	Yes	Accident Type	Collision - Change / Cross lane
te of Accident	17/12/2018	Time of Accident thomm	11:10	Country of Accident	Singapore
orting Centre		Orange Force		JCM No.	angapore .
ident Location	AMK AVE 5 TWOS YIO CHU KANG RD	Y2800510000		5000330077	
Excess					
n damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess		Windscreen Excess	9.00
samed Driver Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess	0.00	5 10 5 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	5.20
d Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	0.00		
Benefits		School and the state of the sta	0.00		
GST Registered Inform	ation				
Registered	No				
Registration No.	No.		GST Registration Date GST Status Verified	Yes	
Africation History			COST STATES	149	
Policyholder Mailing Ad	Idress				
100.1	26 BOON LAY WAY:	Address 2	#01-76 TRADEHUS 21	Address 3	SINGAPORE 609970
ress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	609970
No.	#01-76	Related Policy Number	5076759246-02	2.000	
OI Driver Info					
er Name	CHIA SIAN YEAK	Driver Type	Main Driver		
amed driver Name		Driver NRIC	G7061444N	Driver DOS	06/08/1981
ster Date of Driver License	14/04/2009	Driver Age	37	Driving Expenence	9.
sect No. (Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)	
ress I	53 UBI AVENUE 1	Address 2	PAYA USI INDUSTRIAL PARK	Address 3	SINGAPORE 408934
ress 4		Address Type			
No.	01-33	Applicas (Abe	Singapore address	Post Code	408934
s he own a Singapore		263 3 201 201001		2017/02/07/05/07/05	
stered car?	○ Vax ® No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
aration					
ethalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	2880.002.0	2000200		
ding?	5 114	Any injury?	® Yes ○ No		
ification History					
laim 001 New					
aim 001 New					
Type *	00-MX	Indured Name	CHIA SIAN YEAK	Insured NRIC	G7061444N
act No.(Mobile)	81131684	Contact No.(Home)	NIL.	Contact No. (Office)	
Address slanyeakc@yahoo.com.sg		Of Vehicle Number	SKT2206A	TP Vehicle Number	PW4590U
nant Type Claimant Type *	Please Select	Type of Benefit *	Please Select		
nant Name: *	22	Claimant NRIC *			
nant Address				Ti .	
Description	SK12206A / PW4590U ON 17 Dec 2018			Name of Preferred Workshop	
rred Workshop Contact		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault		
are Finalisation	yes 🔻				
Registered	17/12/2018 19:28	Preferered Repair Option Claim Close Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Received V
rt Taken By	Tackson	Carrie Care Date		Date Received	17/12/2016 00:00
	desnedi				
Print AK letter					
			Seve Submit		
achment					
pent No.	MT/1024174	Claim No.	001		
Dat. Received	● Yes ○ No	Upload Date	17/12/2018 19:29		
		Syruad Date			
	Path. *		Category *	Confidential Urgen	Activity and a second s
		Browse.		V Normal	
		Browse.	The second secon	No V Normal	V
		Browse.	Cear Please Select S	Normal V Normal	
		Browse	Clear Please Select	Normal V Normal	¥

